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TELECONFERENCE MEETING 
Friday, December 7, 2018 
2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. EST 

 
 
Logistical information: 

Participant Dial-In Number:  (866) 709-6527 
Conference ID:   95310870  
 
  
 

I. Welcome        2:00-2:05 
 

Judge Jamie Baker, Acting Chair and Mr. Mark A. Bradley, 
Executive Secretary 

 
               
II. Re-cap of the PIDB Briefing to Congressional Committee Staff  2:05-2:35 
 

Judge Baker, Ms. Starzak, Rep. Tierney  
 
 

III. Prospects for PIDB re-authorization     2:35-2:40 
   

  Mr. Powers 
 

IV. Options for publishing the Vision Report    2:40-2:55  
 

  Mr. Bradley and PIDB Members 
 

 
V. Additional Business       2:55-3:00 

• Sarwar Jan Response 
• Reminder about 2019 Calendar Dates 

 
Mr. Powers 
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2019 PIDB Teleconference and Meeting Dates 

 
Date Time Location 

Friday, January 11 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. EST Teleconference 

Friday, February 8 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. EST Teleconference 

Friday, March 15 In-person, full-day Exec. Session National Archives 

Friday, April 12 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. EST Teleconference 

Friday, May 17 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. EDT Teleconference 

Friday, June 7 In-person, full-day Exec. Session National Archives 

Friday, July 12 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. EDT Teleconference 

Friday, August 9 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. EDT Teleconference 

Friday, September 20 In-person, full-day Exec. Session National Archives 

Friday, October 18 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. EDT Teleconference 

Friday, November 15 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. EST Teleconference 

Friday, December 13 In-person, full-day Exec. Session National Archives 
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